CH \$40.00 3507(

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM479601

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Banco Santander Central Hispano, S.A.		08/01/2007	Corporation: SPAIN

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Banco Santander, S.A.	
Street Address:	Paseo de Pereda, 9-12	
City:	Santander (Cantabria) 39004	
State/Country:	SPAIN	
Entity Type:	Corporation: SPAIN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3507089	UNI>ERSIA

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 4018618210

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 401-861-8200

Email: trademark@psh.com
Correspondent Name: John E. Ottaviani, Esq.

Address Line 1: 40 Westminster Street, Suite 1100

Address Line 4: PROVIDENCE, RHODE ISLAND 02903

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JOHN E. OTTAVIANI
SIGNATURE:	/jeo/
DATE SIGNED:	06/27/2018

Total Attachments: 3

source=Name Change#page1.tif source=Name Change#page2.tif source=Name Change#page3.tif

> TRADEMARK REEL: 006365 FRAME: 0044

900456093

02/2007

(Stamps of the office of the Notary of Madrid Mr. José María de Prada Díez)

I, JOSE MADRID DE PRADA DIEZ, a member of the College of Notaries of Burgos, resident in Santander,-----

HEREBY ATTEST:

00 00 00

THE FOREGOING attestation is in relation to the aforementioned deed and the first authorised copy thereof, without the omitted part including anything that could qualify or limit what has been inserted. To all of which I hereby attest in Santander this fourteenth day of August two thousand and seven.

(illegible signature)

(Stamp of the General Council of Spanish Notaries – Notaries of Europe number 0105465304)

MAPRINEZ CAMPOS MES

TEL. 30 13 16 FX 3 1/3 21

TERPRETE JURA DO DE ING.

TRADEMARK REEL: 006365 FRAME: 0045

APOSTILLE (or single legalisation) (Convention de La Haya du 5 octobre 1961) (Royal Decree of October 2nd 1978)

1. Country: SPAIN

This public document

- 2. Bears the signature of Mr. JOSÉ MARÍA DE PRADA DÍEZ
- 3. Acting in his capacity as NOTARY resident in SANTANDER
- 4. The document bears the stamp of the Notary's Office and the stamp of the General Council of Spanish Notaries number 0105465304

5.

CERTIFIED

5. In CANTABRIA

6. Date: 13th September 2007

- 7. By Mr. LUIS FRANCISCO ROYO MARTEL, Treasurer of the Managing Board of the College of Notaries of Burgos
- 8. under number G-7556
- 9. Stamp:

10. Signature:

(illegible signature)

(Stamp of the General Council of Spanish Notaries, Notaries of Europe number 0105587778)

(Stamp of the office of the Dean of the College of Notaries of Burgos)

(€0.15 legalisation stamp, number illegible)

TEL. 3.333 PANOS JEST AND TEL. 3.333 PANOS JEST AND THE STREET ST

TRADEMARK REEL: 006365 FRAME: 0046

DOÑA DIANA WEBB DAVIES, Intérprete Jurado de inglés,

CERTIFICA:

que la que antecede es traducción fiel y completa al INGLÉS de un documento redactado en ESPAÑOL.

En Madrid, al 11 de enero de 2.008.



I, DIANA WEBB DAVIES, Official Sworn Translator and Interpreter of English,

HEREBY CERTIFY:

that the attached is a true and complete translation into English of a document written in Spanish.

Madrid, 11th January 2008.



TRADEMARK
REEL: 006365 FRAME: 0047

RECORDED: 06/27/2018